Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q1 My child is happy at Rhodes Avenue Primary School

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0
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Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 67.50% 108
Agree 31.25% 50
Neither agree nor disagree 0.63% 1
Disagree 0.63% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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Q2 My child is safe at Rhodes Avenue Primary School

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 64.38% 103
Agree 33.13% 53
Neither agree nor disagree 1.88% 3
Disagree 0.63% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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Q3 My child makes good progress at Rhodes Avenue Primary School

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 43.75% 70
Agree 48.13% 77
Neither agree nor disagree 5.63% 9
Disagree 2.50% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160

3/21
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Q4 My child is well cared for at Rhodes Avenue Primary School

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 58.75% 94
Agree 34.38% 55
Neither agree nor disagree 5.63% 9
Disagree 1.25% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey
Q5 Is there an adult in school you can talk to about your child's well-

being?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.50% 148
No 7.50% 12
TOTAL 160
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Q6 My child is taught well at Rhodes Avenue Primary School

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 46.25% 74
Agree 46.88% 75
Neither agree nor disagree 5.63% 9
Disagree 1.25% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q7 My child receives appropriate homework for their age at Rhodes
Avenue Primary School

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Non-applicable
-l only hav...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 18.13% 29
Agree 34.38% 55
Neither agree nor disagree 26.25% 42
Disagree 14.37% 23
Strongly disagree 3.13% 5
Non-applicable - | only have a child in Nursery 3.75% 6
TOTAL 160

7121



Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey
Q8 Do you feel the school has responded to any concerns you have had

regarding home learning?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Non-applicable

-l only hav...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 73.13% 117
No 15.63% 25
Non-applicable - | only have a child in Nursery 11.25% 18
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

QO If there is anything further you would like to share/comment on with
regards to home learning please do so below.

Answered: 81 Skipped: 79
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Q10 Pupils at Rhodes Avenue Primary School are well behaved

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 27.50% 44
Agree 55.63% 89
Neither agree nor disagree 10.63% 17
Disagree 6.25% 10
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q11 | am happy that Rhodes Avenue Primary School deals effectively
with bullying

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 12.50% 20
Agree 28.75% 46
Neither agree nor disagree 45.63% 73
Disagree 10.63% 17
Strongly disagree 2.50% 4
TOTAL 160
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Q12 Rhodes Avenue Primary School is well led and managed

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 62.50% 100
Agree 31.25% 50
Neither agree nor disagree 4.38% 7
Disagree 1.88% 3
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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Q13 Rhodes Avenue Primary School responds well to any concerns |
raise

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 31.25% 50
Agree 46.88% 75
Neither agree nor disagree 18.75% 30
Disagree 3.13% 5
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q14 | receive valuable information from Rhodes Avenue Primary School
about my child's progress

Neither agree
nor disagree

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 18.13% 29
Agree 56.25% 920
Neither agree nor disagree 16.25% 26
Disagree 8.13% 13
Strongly disagree 1.25% 2
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q15 Please only answer if your child attends the school's Breakfast Club:
| am happy with the Breakfast Club at Rhodes Avenue Primary School

Answered: 65  Skipped: 95

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 24.62% 16
Agree 35.38% 23
Neither agree nor disagree 35.38% 23
Disagree 1.54% 1
Strongly disagree 3.08% 2
TOTAL 65
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q16 Did you know that your child has/will have the opportunity to
participate in school Intra-sports competitions (all juniors) every half
term?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 40.63% 65
No 59.38% 95
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q17 Has your child had the opportunity to participate in Competitive
Sports (Years 5 + 6 only)?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

No

Non-applicable
to my child

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 23.75% 38
No 14.37% 23
Non-applicable to my child 61.88% 99
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q18 Has your child had the opportunity to participate in
Musical/Instrumental performances (Years 1-6) ?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Non-applicable
to my child

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 57.50% 92
No 12.50% 20
Non-applicable to my child 30.00% 48
TOTAL 160
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q19 My child enjoys the sessions they have with Specialist Teachers?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 26.25% 42
Agree 43.75% 70
Neither agree nor disagree 30.00% 48
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 160
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SurveyMonkey

Q20 Would you recommend Rhodes Avenue Primary School to another

parent?

Answered: 160  Skipped: 0

No I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 97.50%

No 2.50%
TOTAL
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Parent Survey 2019 SurveyMonkey

Q21 If you would like to add any further comments about any aspect of
Rhodes Avenue Primary School please do so by filling in this section.

Answered: 73 Skipped: 87
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